
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

54 

49 

.007 

97 

01 

8 

5 

72 

44 

12 

176 

817 

32 

63 

180 

10 

41 

72 

511 

525 

36 

58 

90 

75 

133 

31 

91 

112 

107 

5 

436 

28 

88 

29 

548 

89 

675 

328 

Name 

Chris Hamilton 

Bell Brothers Racing 

Firouz Haghighi 

Chris Coffey 

Greg Smith 

Michael Patterson 

James Ingram 

Rob Williams 

Stephen Dazet 

Sam Payne 

Troy Messer 

Lisa Vaughn Lumley 

BJ Meyer 

Richard Bosco 

Lee Matthews 

Denis Boulle 

Tim Ray 

Dennis Moser 

Bill Choice 

Dysen Pham 

David Staab 

Dick Hunter 

Robert Phelan 

Christina Werley 

Frank Raso 

Ulysses Hargrove 

Paul Cooper 

Ross Carmichael 

Mitch Kramer 

Colin Cohen 

Jason Rikke 

Eric Foss 

Graham Baker 

Will Choice 

Terry Free 

George Saldana 

Edison Rincon 

Mark Smith 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Super Unlimited 

GTS3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 2 

Super Unlimited 

GTS3 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS2 

Super Unlimited 

GTS3 

GTS3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

Super Touring 2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS2 

Super Unlimited 

GTS2 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

GTS2 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

12 

9 

9 

7 

6 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

27.834 

33.019 

35.226 

42.831 

44.815 

54.037 

58.708 

58.839 

59.894 

1:06.895 

1:07.543 

1:10.555 

1:10.630 

1:29.618 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

15 Laps 

Total Tm 

27:22.275 

27:50.109 

27:55.294 

27:57.501 

28:05.106 

28:07.090 

28:16.312 

28:20.983 

28:21.114 

28:22.169 

28:29.170 

28:29.818 

28:32.830 

28:32.905 

28:51.893 

27:22.523 

27:23.515 

27:25.912 

27:26.490 

27:28.154 

27:29.067 

27:56.281 

28:03.951 

28:21.553 

28:24.847 

28:27.503 

28:27.932 

28:32.569 

27:26.642 

27:31.050 

27:27.880 

15:38.497 

16:44.992 

13:08.723 

11:31.408 

8:18.821 

8:58.957 

4:53.285 

Best Tm 

1:15.412 

1:19.057 

1:19.971 

1:20.066 

1:20.412 

1:20.716 

1:16.713 

1:20.546 

1:20.440 

1:21.984 

1:17.077 

1:22.027 

1:21.598 

1:21.414 

1:22.290 

1:22.878 

1:16.061 

1:23.972 

1:21.819 

1:23.231 

1:24.015 

1:21.556 

1:22.234 

1:23.994 

1:21.920 

1:22.355 

1:24.323 

1:25.589 

1:27.223 

1:28.056 

1:25.976 

1:21.046 

1:29.776 

1:22.434 

1:26.505 

1:20.425 

1:25.741 

1:41.622 

M a k e / M o d e l  

R a d i c a l  S R 3  

P o r s c h e  9 1 1  G T 3  C u p  

6 0 0  R a c i n g  t h u n d e r  r o a d s t e r  

H o n d a  S 2 0 0 0  

B M W  3 2 3 I  

N o r m a  M 2 0 F C  

B M W  M 3  

H o w e  m o n t e  c a r l o  

N i s s a n  3 7 0 Z  

C h e v r o l e t   C o r v e t t e  

b m w  m 3  

B M W  M 3  

B m w  M 3  

B M W  E 3 6  M 3  

P o r s c h e  S p e c  B o x s t e r  

E l a n  D P - 0 2  

P o r s c h e C a y m a n  

B M W  M 3  

H o n d a  S 2 0 0 0  

M a z d a  G l o b a l  M X - 5  C u p  

B M W  3 2 5 i s  

B M W  3 2 3  

B M W  M 3  

B M W  M 3  

B M W  3 2 5  

C o r v e t t e   C 5  

B M W  3 2 5 i  

P o r s c h e  B o x s t e r  

A u d i  T T R S  

b m w  3 2 5 i s  

B M W  3 2 3 i  

C h e v r o l e t  M o n t e  C a r l o  

B M W  3 2 5  

C h e v r o l e t  Z 0 6  

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

V o l k s w a g e n  G o l f  

F o r d   M u s t a n g  

Member # 

176539 

178350 

160458 

180999 

140963 

115086 

175725 

184205 

165802 

166643 

144203 

141147 

131688 

116974 

163721 

157054 

122104 

188983 

181879 

156496 

187663 

142874 

135545 

146066 

188997 

173136 

182846 

156704 

145602 

116428 

180670 

127298 

170093 

182747 

122087 

169744 

135440 

152592 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/11/2018 1:42:03 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl Patterson 

Regional Driector - Will Faules 

Chief Instructor - Scott Adams 

Event Mangers - Adrian Carpenter and Marie Britton 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Margin of Victory 

27.834 

Avg. Speed 

59.625 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.412 

Best Speed 

81.154 

Best Lap by 

54 - Chris Hamilton 

 

NASA Texas March Madness 

Blitz- ST, SU, GTS 

Race 3 

Race started at 13:07:21 

MSR Cresson 1.700 miles 

3/11/2018 13:00 


